

MMGSY અન્તર્ગત PMGSY. 44 સંજોગો સે 42609157

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(42609157)

સંવેશક કા. નામ:- કામરોજી કંદેરો

Agreement No - 82/SBD/MMGSY-22-23 **DIVISION**

Const Cost - 6374726/-

Maint Cost - 699889/-

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 7074615/-

M/B NO - 2815

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement:- 6/1/23

Date of Completion:- 5/10/23

Abstract of Cost.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
0.735 km (Q.V. M.B. P-8)					
@ Rs. 37921.32/km					Rs. 27872/-
② clearing and grubbing road land.					
0.2565 Ha (Q.V. M.B. P-8)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha					Rs. 13587/-
③ Excavation for roadway in soft using manual means.					
29.925 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-8)					
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³					Rs. 3915/-
④ Const. of Embankment with approved material.					
17.955 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-8)					
@ Rs. 30.23/m ³					Rs. 543/-
⑤ Excavation for road work in soft with hydraulic excavation					
30 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-84)					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ³					Rs. 2267/-
⑥ Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m lead.					
1346.475 m ³ (Q.V. M.B. P-14)					
@ Rs. 190.57/m ³					Rs. 256598/-
					Rs. 304782/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) For 100 m lead.					
995.22 m ³ (Q.V. m ³ p-14)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³					Rs. 148367/-
(8/9) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
783.63 m ³ (Q.V. m ³ p-8)					
547.354 m ³ (Q.V. m ³ p-13)					
1330.984 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³					Rs. 255882/-
(9/10) Const. of granular sub-base by providing well-graded material.					
276.255 m ³ (Q.V. m ³ p-9)					
@ Rs. 3530.91/m ³					Rs. 975431/-
(10/11) P.V. laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregate & perfor base.					
208.029 m ³ (Q.V. m ³ p-9)					
@ Rs. 4320.87/m ³					Rs. 898866/-
(11/12) P.V. & applying primer Coat with bitumen Emulsion.					
1273.60 m ² (Q.V. m ² p-9)					
@ Rs. 42.200/m ²					Rs. 53746/-
(12/13) P.V. & applying tack coat with bitumen Emulsion.					
1273.60 m ² (Q.V. m ² p-9)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ²					Rs. 18340/-

Rs. 2655414/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/14) P.V. laying, rolling of close graded premix surfing material.					
1273.60 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 216.29/m ²					Rs. 275467/-
(14/15) Const. of Granular Sub-base in preparation					
42.225 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 3530.91/m ³					Rs. 149093/-
(15/16) Const. of Un-reinforced Cement Concrete pavement.					
242.376 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 7533.96/m ³					Rs. 1826057/-
(16/18) P.V. laying of reinforced Cement Concrete pipe duct 300 mm dia.					
22.50 m (Q.V. TMB P-9)					
@ Rs. 1688.53/m					Rs. 37992/-
(17/20) RCC M15 grade kerb Stone of Standard size					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 2519.36/each					Rs. 5039/-
(18/21) 200 mm Stone.					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 666.89/each					Rs. 2001/-
					/
					B. 4951057/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19/20) 500 mm equilateral and triangle					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 3658.40/each ft.					10975/-
(20/24) 600 mm Circular.					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 4838.72/each ft.					9677/-
(21/25) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 6669.60/each ft.					20009/-
(22/26) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 4717.90/each ft.					9436/-
(23/28) Road marking on BT surface					
67.20 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²					Rs. 48515/-
(24/29) Zebra Crossing.					
11 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ²					Rs. 7941/-
(25/30) Road marking on CC					
79.80 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-15)					
@ Rs. 822.65/m ²					Rs. 65647/-
(26/31) RCC MIS grade boundary pillar of standard design					
8 nos (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 484.45/each ft.					3876/-

Continuation Rs. 5127133/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) 32 P/v & erecting direction and place identification in return. reflected in return.					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 11541.76/each					34625/-
(28) 33 Planting of trees by the road side (Avenue trees)					
20 nos. Q.V. TMB (P-16)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each					16847/-
(29) 35 P/v & fixing of typical MMGSY information signs board with logo.					

5 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-10)					
@ Rs. 9861.05/each					49305/-
(30) 36 E/w in excavation for structure of foundation					
15.662 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-10)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³					4783/-
(31) 37 P/v M20 as levelling course in foundation					
2.845 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-10)					
@ Rs. 7075.19/m ³					20129/-
(32) 38 Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 for Sub Structure					
15.165 m ³ (Q.V. TMB P-10)					
@ Rs. 7479.05/m ³					113420/-
B. 5366242/-					

Continuation

B/P. 5366242/-

Continuation